ATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. with saids.	SNO 82111600			
16:23 - 16:23	Jeb desemption	Date &Time Completed	. Done by		
er No.2/20/01/2000913/V	SAS c-IIII: 3				
chino ALE TONIA	E-mail (Spale this, Ald this)		3 .		
001 141011201 14/06	I-Motor Claim Form		<u> </u>		
1916(A)21 1920S	I-Motor W/O (Wilder OD 2)	nt, TP (brs)			
OD (TP) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1			
	Assessment/Survey Report				
'P Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / Hand				
LIL TONK	Vasit tehate of Flavoring	Yoli	Fext]		
roturnod Wkep / INC Avelgn Wkep / QWI (ik bl 7 . nc				
P Unitifications Veh Nor SN	100 1	Tel:)		
	erlod: (Cover Type: (.).		
Confirmed by 1 (· Dater	Tinta)		
	[Note-Est Sintus (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]		
	Warranty: YES ()/NO(
Excess: (\$ ') Londing: \$1,	000()/52,000()		CARTE CONTRACTOR		
THE SHARE WE SHEET AND THE SHARE SHEET AND THE SHEET AND T		明明品质则对对对方的产生	X31124 1815 1		
) Walle-In Gurcomar : Customer's Inf	ormation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repour	,		
) Total Less Case to e-mail Yasu	rer URGENTLY.	3			
Drive-in ()/Towed-in (); Invoice	set VES()/NO()	Towing Cot (WEST TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		
		And the second of the second o	MANAGED AS		
) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Courtesy Cur()				
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(•)		- T.		
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost>	30000] () .,				
	,		With the Party of		
Injurý i			With the second second		
	New American Character Control of the Control of th	WAY WELL STATES AND A STATE AN			
V Commence			A STATE OF LAND OF LINE		
X119210015187	· MOXINGE	dent lupordng (330)	Additional		
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	PROPERTY ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	mit Vientement (2100): IV	Q (210)		
	WASHINGTON DELICATED TO THE TENT OF THE TOTAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF		240/343		
	DITITOR	on-throngh Survey	\$30		
ver/Owner:	DITITOR	on-throngh Survey	\$30		
ver/Owner:	3) TV1 Fow 4) VT1 Volte 3) PT1 Fulls For plain	w-Through Survey (Nesurvey) Institution (New Control of the Contro	\$30		
ntact No:	DEPTIFUL DEPTIF	w-Through Survey (Nesurvey)	\$120 \$30 \$200 \$73		
	DEPTIFOR A) PTIFOR A) PTIFOR FOR INITIAL TORITOR TOR	w.Through Survey (Nesurvey) w.Through Euryy (Nesurvey) arpsolon DA+SMRT Survey dullonal Services:	\$120 \$30 2002) \$73 \$160		
rntnet No:	DATE OF STREET O	ww.Throath Survey ww.Throath Survey (Resurvey) waterough Survey (Resurvey) appellon DA+SMRT Survey dullonal Survious intery Car / Tpi Allowande	\$120 \$30 200) \$73 \$140		
ntact No:	DAY TOWN OF THE PORT OF THE PO	werling the durvey werling the Survey (Resurvey) material INO Only (werld) in appellon DA+SMRT Survey ddillonal Servicests many Cer/Tpl Allowends pelr Coentainston it tepsir Inspection	\$120 \$30 \$200 \$73 \$140 \$31 \$10 \$72 \$3		
rntnet No:	DATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	werling the durvey werling the Burvey (Resurvey) materials INO Only (Werling appealon DA+SMRT Survey ddillonal Servicests interver Tpi Allowende self Coentination it Upsir Inspection / Collect Bucests Coordination ITP (Sent INC) et alast 1915	\$110 \$330 (2000) \$73 \$160 \$31 \$10 \$73 \$10 \$73 \$73 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75 \$75		
rntnet No:	DAY TOWN OF THE PORT OF THE PO	weThrough Survey WeThrough Survey (Resurvey) WeThrough Survey (Resurvey) Wethrough Survey (Resurvey) Wethrough Survey Suldenal Surveys Surveys Suldenal Surveys Sulden	1130 330 2000) 373 5160 33 310 573 310 573 310 310 310		

SN08211K0002 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 20/01/2021 16:23 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (20/01/2021 16:23 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process:

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information

20/01/2021 16:23 (SGT) 19/01/2021 14:05 (SGT) Commonwealth Ave W, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBE7087D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Country/State of Loss

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

NG CHIN HOE SXXXX189E glenengkh@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96786925

+65-96786925

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category

Toyota Dyna

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number Cover Note Number China Taiping Insurance Comprehensive

DMCVSNA00010412002

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

NG CHIN HOE SXXXX189E

Date Of Driving Pass 28/01/1975 Driving experience 46 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96786925 Alt, Phone Number +65-96786925 Email Address glenengkh@gmail.com BLK 111 JURONG EAST STREET 13 #07-336 Address Address complement Postcode 600111 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Collision - U-Turn Type of Accident Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 ZHANG XIAN PING Name Female Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SMK68T Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Private car

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Address	- 1
Address complement	- 3
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

ZHANG XIAN PING

SHANG XIAN PING

ABEROS XIAN PING

SLIGHT INJURY

GBE7087D

Yes

No

INJURED 2

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NG CHIN HOE

AGE CHIN HOE

SLIGHT INJURY

GBE7087D

Yes

No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

- Comment				1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	4 1/11/2					
	Com	ronwe	alth					CA.	GBE	Q5805
	1								1	
	eve	NUS1	town	09		4/9		(3)	Smk	-687
111	Boon	lan	la			MI				
		11	111							
									+++	
				+++						
RIBE CIR	CUMSTA	NCES O	F THE ACC	CIDENT						
						2000				-
	了,	uos 1	travellen	clone	Goom	ion wastly a	Are West	tonk	nd iso	on lay
lay. (Out of	1 0	Sudder	, vehic	H B	made a	Utw	n from	the	07705 R
•										
ak'		086		11.						
01-110-	MA MA	· fil	ld I	Coult	not ve	ct in tim	nu , henc	e collid	ed onto	
(CLIOX	(M M	y rig	M I	COULD	not ve	ct in tim	nu, henc	e collid	ed onto	
					nt ve	ct in tim	nu, hune	e collid	ed onto	
			lol I Vehicle		nt re	et in tim	nu, hunc	e collid	ed onto	
					nt re	ct in tim	nu, hune	e collid	ed onto	
					nd ve	ct in tim	ne, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd se	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd se	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd se	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd se	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd ve	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd se	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd ve	ct in tim	u, hunc	e collid	ed onto	
					nd ve	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd ve	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd ve	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
					nd ve	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
y Gort	i ijk				nd ve	ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
y Gort	ON		Vehicle			ct in tim	u, hene	e collid	ed onto	
y Gort	ON		Vehicle	3.		ct in time	u , hanc	e collid	ed onto	
CLARATIC	ON		Vehicle	3.		ct in tim	u , hanc	e collid	20 lo	201/202
CLARATIC	ON the forego		vehicle ulars are tr	3.	espect.			e collid	20/0	1/202 Symatylig av

GIARMC SketchPlanForm_V3

Date of Accident	: 19-01-2021 Accident Time: H-05 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Commonwealth Are West Trido Boon Lass
Vehicle, No. (Car Plate No.)	: 6BE 70870 Make/Model: Toyoto Qna 150 manual
Insurace Company	: China Policy No: DMCVSNA 00010412002
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: No Chin Hoe (50209189=)
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 0416 6925 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Salme as above
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 12 12.1954 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 28.01.1915
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others \ Wre?
DRIVER'S Address	:111 Junone East st 13 * 5T-336 s (600 bl.1)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 9678 6925 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: glenenokh comail-com
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only VClaim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including I	Driver): 2 par (naluele driver
Was there any video Captured by c Exact purpose for which vehicle w Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	as being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle. No: SMK 687	Vehicle, No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	
* NEW - Passenger's name	& gender:
1) 2hant Xian Pins	

中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Commercial

MZ300/P

R SN

AN0287A

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter
Motor Vehicles (Trird-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 190
Road Transport Act, 1997 (Mislaysie)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysie)

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNA00010412002

Engine No.: 1KD2576297

Cha. No.: JTFAT35Y40K205668

Index Mark and Registration

GBE7087D

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

NG CHIN HOE

08/03/2020

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$500.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

EX ON WINDSCREEN.

\$\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

07/03/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

5. Limitations as to use:

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing. (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propolled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Lim Lee Choo **Authorised Officer**

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 😚 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com